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364+880.00 10.11 101.13 101.13
364+900.00 47.36 574.69 675.82
364+920.00 54.32 1016.73 1692.56
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364+980.00 17.19 746.67 4802.65
365+020.00 18.7 187.02 51616
365+040.00 4231 610.15 5771.76
365+060.00 57.28 995.93 6767.69
365+080.00 63.79 1,210.66 7978.35
365+140.00 40.72 407.22 9023.43
365+160.00 32.48 732.07 9755.5
365+180.00 50.89 833.78 10589.28
365+200.00 54,08 1049.72 11639
365+220.00 50.8 1048.83 12687.83
365+240.00 49.03 993.39 13686.22
365+260.00 47.34 963.7 14649.92
365+280.00 46.22 935.53 15585.45
365+300.00 45.29 915.11 16500.56
365+320.00 44.97 902.63 17403.18
365+340.00 45.88 908.53 1831171
365+360.00 46.63 925.14 19236.85
365+380.00 46.67 933.01 20169.86
365+400.00 46.03 927 21096.86
365+420.00 41.12 937.51 22034.36
365+440.00 483 960.2 22994.56
365+460.00 32.86 811.61 23806.17
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365+820.00 86.44 1674.62 39915.89
365+840.00 96.19 1826.25 41742.13
365+860.00 101.96 1,981.50 43723.63
365+880.00 106.32 2082.85 45806.48
365+900.00 110.44 2167.66 47974.14
365+920.00 119.87 2,303.11 50277.25
365+940.00 125.45 2,453.23 52730.48
3654960.00 96.14 221591 543946.4
366+020.00 23.48 234.75 56142.52
366+040.00 31.21 546.84 56689.36
366+060.00 144 456.07 57145.43
366+160.00 9.81 98.1 57387.52
366+180.00 41.54 513.51 57901.03
366+200.00 42.69 842.34 $8743.37
366+220.00 37.2 798.91 5$9542.28
366+240.00 20.37 575.68 60117.97
366+260.00 10.57 309.36 60427.33
366+320.00 17.87 178.66 60711.64
366+340.00 29.67 475.39 61187.04
366+360.00 26.32 559.94 61746.98
366+380.00 10.62 369.4 62116.37
366+440.00 14.76 147.62 62370.18
366+460.00 52.7 674.63 63044.81
366+480.00 75.02 1277.23 64322.04
366+500.00 62.02 1370.42 65692.46
366+520.00 60.91 1229.28 66921.75
366+540.00 47.15 1080.57 68002.32
366+560.00 14.91 620.59 68622.91
366+580.00 1.65 165.64 68788.55
366+600.00 16.05 177 68965.56
366+620.00 4.42 204.66 69170.21
366+660.00 13.59 135.92 69350.31
366+680.00 511 646.88 69997.18
3664700.00 90.07 1411.68 71408.86
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